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Hearing date

Totals

Total in faver
Total against

April 5

April 10

April 15

April 24

B

Appearances for

c

Appearances against
108
202

11

204

625

931
155

23

41

12

54

130

Registrations against

65

127

48

66

306

Regisrations for

14

25



