fx						
	A	В	С	D	Е	
1	Hearing date	Appearances for	Appearances against	Registrations against	Regisrations for	
2						
3	April 5	108	23	65	4	
4						
5	April 10	202	41	127	4	
6						
7	April 15	111	12	48	3	
8						
9	April 24	204	54	66	14	
10						
11						
12	Totals	625	130	306	25	
13						
14	Total in favor	931				
15	Total against	155				
16						
47						